
T-Bills Purchased by the Bank of Japan1

（as of November 30, 2010）

100 mil. yen 100 mil. yen

Treasury Discount Bills Amount Treasury Discount Bills Amount

#75 3,000 #75 0

#81 12,112 #81 0

#88 7,066 #88 0

#94 3,205 #94 0

#102 5,104 #102 0

#108 2,105 #108 160

#113 5,892 #113 0

#115 3,606 #115 0

#119 3,475 #119 0

#121 7,789 #121 0

#127 1,223 #127 0

1. Total
2

2. Asset Purchase Program
3

December 2, 2010

Bank of Japan

Financial Markets Department

#130 4,442 #130 137

#133 30 #133 0

#134 1,536 #134 0

#135 2,138 #135 0

#136 4,933 #136 86

#137 1,089 #137 0

#139 1,807 #139 0

#140 1,178 #140 0

#141 856 #141 0

#142 10 #142 0

#143 0 #143 0

#144 661 #144 0

#145 2,757 #145 824

#146 61 #146 0

#147 424 #147 0

#148 89 #148 0

#149 320 #149 296

#150 0 #150 0

#151 0 #151 0

#152 0 #152 0

#153 574 #153 0

#154 0 #154 0



100 mil. yen

Treasury Discount Bills Amount

#75 3,000

#81 12,112

#88 7,066

#94 3,205

#102 5,104

#108 1,945

#113 5,892

#115 3,606

#119 3,475

#121 7,789

#127 1,223

#130 4,305

#133 30

#134 1,536

#135 2,138

#136 4,847

#137 1,089

#139 1,807

3. Excluding the Asset Purchase Program
4

#140 1,178

#141 856

#142 10

#143 0

#144 661

#145 1,933

#146 61

#147 424

#148 89

#149 24

#150 0

#151 0

#152 0

#153 574

#154 0

Notes:
1. Face value.

2. The amount of T-Bills purchased by the Bank, i.e., "Asset Purchase Program" and

   "Excluding the Asset Purchase Program."

3. The amount of T-Bills purchased by the Bank through  the Asset Purchase Program.

   Matured bills are not included.

4. The sum of T-Bills purchased through outright purchases minus the amount sold through outright sales.

   Matured bills are not included. Changes in the amount of T-Bills as a result of the Bank’s transactions

   with the government and others are not taken into account.

For further information, please contact:  Market Operations Division, Financial Markets Department

Tel:  +81-3-3277-1284 or

+81-3-3279-1111 (Ext. 2711)


